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End Date

9/10/2018

10/12/2018

10/17/2018

11/14/2018

12/21/2018

1/3/2019

Polk County Early College

2018-2019 Calendar - Version 2

Approved by the Polk 

County Board of Education

12/17/2018

August-2018 December-2018

July-2018 November-2018

May-2019

Early Dismissal Days

12/19/2018 & 5/17/2019

Student Days (180)

Workdays Required  (8)

Optional Teacher Workdays (6)

          Annual Leave Days (10)

March-2019

 Excessive days missed for 

inclement weather may have to be 

made up during spring break.  

Parents should always be 

cautious about scheduling 

activities on teacher workdays and 

annual leave days, including 

spring break as these days may be 

used to make up days missed.   

Half Days/Early Dismissal (2)

3rd  Grading Period 4th  Grading Period

 Holidays (11)

4/9/2019Interims

    Suggested Dates:  May be adjusted slightly by individual schools.

October-2018 February-2019

September-2018 January-2019

5/23/2019

2/4/2019

3/7/2019

3/13/2009

5/17/2019

Report Card

1st Grading Period 2nd Grading Period

April-2019

June-2019


