Polk County Early College

2018-2019 Calendar - Version 2



	November-2018							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30			

March-2019							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

	August-2018						
S	M T W T F						
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

December-2018							
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

April-2019							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

	September-2018							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

	January-2019							
s	MTWTFS							
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

	May-2019							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

	October-2018						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

February-2019							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28			

	June-2019								
S	М	M T W T F S							
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

Excessive days missed for inclement weather may have to be made up during spring break. Parents should always be cautious about scheduling activities on teacher workdays and annual leave days, including spring break as these days may be used to make up days missed.

Student Days (180)

Workdays Required (8)

Optional Teacher Workdays (6)

Annual Leave Days (10)

Holidays (11)

Half Days/Early Dismissal (2)

Early Dismissal Days 12/19/2018 & 5/17/2019

Approved by the Polk County Board of Education 12/17/2018

Suggested Dates: May be adjusted slightly by individual schools.

	N1	N1 N2 N3		N4
	1st Grading Period	2nd Grading Period	3rd Grading Period	4th Grading Period
Interims	9/10/2018	11/14/2018	2/4/2019	4/9/2019
End Date	10/12/2018	12/21/2018	3/7/2019	5/17/2019
Report Card	10/17/2018	1/3/2019	3/13/2009	5/23/2019